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Brand Part Nbr
Associated AS91947
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-121025RF
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12105RF
Yokomo YS-12115R
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12100RF
Associated AS91948
X-Gear 10521
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12975RF
X-Gear 10522
Xray Conical XR368481
Associated AS91949
Willspeed W2006
Yokomo YS-12110R
X-Gear 10523
Yokomo YS-12105R
X-Gear 10524
Xray Conical XR368482
X-Gear 10525
Willspeed W2007
Xray Conical XR368483
X-Gear 10526
Yokomo YS-12100R
Associated AS91950
Willspeed W2008
X-Gear 10527
Associated AS91951
Willspeed W2009
Xray Conical XR368484
Xray Conical XR368485
Willspeed w2010
X-Gear 10511
X-Gear 10512
X-Gear 10513
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12650FF
X-Gear 10514
Yokomo YS-12725F
Associated AS91940
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12625FF
X-Gear 10515
Yokomo YS-12700F
Associated AS91941
X-Gear 10516
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12600FF
Yokomo YS-12675F
Associated AS91942
Yokomo YS-12650F
Xray Conical XR368381
X-Gear 10517
Associated AS91943
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12575FF

End Colour Theorical (Ib/in) Measured (Ib/in) Diameter Turns

Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

Front

Pink 1.81
Dot3 1.86
White 1.9
White 1.91
Gold 1.97
1 Dot 1.98
Gray 2

Yellow 2

Dot4 2

Dot5 2.07
Yellow 2.09
2 Dot 2.09
3 Dot 2.18
Dot6 2.19

Pink 2.27
Yellow 2.3
4 Dot 2.37
5 Dot 2.42
White 2.85
Gold 2.98
Pink 3.2
Yellow 3.21
Dot4 3.22
White 3.3

Dot5 3.39
Gray 34

Dot6 3.57
Bue 36
Dot7 3.65
1 Dot 3.7
Pink 3.77
Yellow 3.8
Black 3.8

1.78

1.89

1.99
1.98

2.1
2.27

2.25
2.4

2.63

3.08

3.24

3.37

3.53

13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm

13mm

11.5
10.25T
10.5T
11.5
10.00T
1"
10.5
9.75T
10.25

10.5
10.5
11
10
10.5
9.75

9.5
10

9.25
10
10

9.5

9.5

8.5
7.5
7.25

6.5T
6.75
7.25
7.25
6.25T
6.5

6.25
6.00T
6.75
6.75
6.5

6
6.5
5.75T

Wire
1.20mm
1.2mm
1.2mm
1.25mm
1.2mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.2mm
1.20mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.15mm
1.15mm
1.22mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.2mm
1.20mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.2mm
1.20mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.2mm
1.25mm
1.20mm
1.25mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.20mm

1.2mm

N/CM
3.1
3.17
3.2
3.26
3.25
3.31
3.35
3.35
3.44
3.47
3.48
3.47
35
3.55
3.63
3.65
3.66
3.74
3.69
3.81
3.84
3.84
3.68
3.97
3.98
3.94
4.21
4.15
4.23
4.61
4.99
5.21
5.42
5.6
5.62
5.64
5.39
5.85
5.91
5.94
5.67
6.2
6.19
6.25
5.9
6.39
6.47
6.59
6.18
6.65

Length
61mm
62mm
62mm
62mm
62mm
61mm
62mm
62mm
62mm

57.5mm
61mm
60mm
62mm
62mm
62mm
62mm

57.5mm
62mm
60mm
57.5mm
62mm
62mm
61mm
60mm
62mm
61mm
60mm
57.5mm
57.5mm
60mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
45mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
45mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
45mm
44mm
45mm
42.5mm
44mm
44mm

44mm
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Yokomo YS-12625F
Xray Conical XR368382
X-Gear 10518
Associated AS91944
Willspeed W2001
Xray Conical XR368383
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12550FF
Xray Conical XR368384
X-Gear 10519
Willspeed w2002
Yokomo (Flexible) YS-12525FF
Xray Conical XR368385
Associated AS91945
Willspeed W2003
Associated AS91946
Willspeed W2004
Willspeed W2005

Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front
Front

Front

Dot8 3.84
2 Dot 3.86
Silver 3.94
Yellow 4

3 Dot 4.04

4 Dot 4.15

Brown 4.25
5 Dot 4.29

3.62
4.01

4.29

3.95
4.56
4.04
4.84
5.13

13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm
13mm

13mm
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6.25

5.75
6.25

5.50T

5.5
5.75
5.25T

55
5.75
5.25

1.25mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.15mm
1.2mm
1.15mm
1.20mm
1.22mm

1.2mm

1.15mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.20mm
1.22mm
1.22mm

6.72
6.75
6.9
6.34
7.02
7.07
71
7.26
7.33
7.51
7.43
7.51
6.91
7.98
7.07
8.48
8.97

45mm
42.5mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
42.5mm
44mm
42.5mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
42.5mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm

44mm
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